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Dautschar Mator Sport Bund a.V.

Ilnt. ADAC MX Masters Prisannewitz

Klasse 2 MX Youngster Cup
Qualifying Group 2

Quialifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:26:01

Prisannewitz 1,712 Km

30.04.2011 13:25

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:53.184 +1.071 13:46:10.702 7 3:56.915 +2:03.914 13:43:44.526
(727) Boris Maillard 8 2:08.533 +15.532 13:45:53.059
1 13:28:01.109 (114) Davide von Zitzewitz 9 1:53.001 13:47:46.060
2 1:51.736 +1.654 13:29:52.845 1 13:29:10.154
3 1:51.883 +1.801 13:31:44.728 2 2:12.523 +20.358 13:31:22.677 (93) Jonathan Bengtsson
4 2:13.137 +23.055 13:33:57.865 3 1:52.263 +0.098 13:33:14.940 1 13:28:11.218
5 1:50.245 +0.163 13:35:48.110 4 4:07.628 +2:15.463 13:37:22.568 2 1:53.879 +0.527 13:30:05.097
6 2:58.975 +1:08.893 13:38:47.085 5 2:31.469 +39.304 13:39:54.037 3 1:53.741 +0.389 13:31:58.838
7 1:58.519 +8.437 13:40:45.604 6 2:01.034 +8.869 13:41:55.071 4 2:11.992 +18.640 13:34:10.830
8 1:50.082 13:42:35.686 7 1:52.165 13:43:47.236 5 1:53.352 13:36:04.182
9 3:20.314 +1:30.232 13:45:56.000 8 2:22.876 +30.711 13:46:10.112 6 1:54.204 +0.852 13:37:58.386
10 2:22.417 +32.335 13:48:18.417 7 3:16.818 +1:23.466 13:41:15.204
(346) Thomas Kjer Olsen 8 1:53.408 +0.056 13:43:08.612
(161) Lars Reuther 1 13:28:19.948 9 1:54.518 +1.166 13:45:03.130
1 132754773 2 1:57.650 +5.318 13:30:17.598 10 1:54.908 +1.556 13:46:58.038
2 1:50.368 13:29:45.141 3 1:53.859 +1.527 13:32:11.457
3 2:24.623 +34.255 13:32:09.764 4 1:52.621 +0.289 13:34:04.078 (15) Stefan Ekerold
4 1:50.524 +0.156 13:34:00.288 5 1:58.205 +5.873 13:36:02.283 1 13:28:33.136
5 1:50.647 +0.279 13:35:50.935 6 2:05.392 +13.060 13:38:07.675 2 1:53.884 +0.482 13:30:27.020
6 2:14.707 +24.339 13:38:05.642 7 1:57.612 +5.280 13:40:05.287 3 1:55.492 +2.090 13:32:22.512
7 3:10.726 +1:20.358 13:41:16.368 8 2:13.498 +21.166 13:42:18.785 4 2:08.914 +15.512 13:34:31.426
8 2:14.069 +23.701 13:43:30.437 9 1:52.332 13:44:11.117 5 2:45.727 +52.325 13:37:17.153
9 2:02.719 +12.351 13:45:33.156 10 2:15.350 +23.018 13:46:26.467 6 1:54.090 +0.688 13:39:11.243
7 2:17.648 +24.246 13:41:28.891
(228) Rasmus Jorgensen (222) Ron Noffz 8 1:59.521 +6.119 13:43:28.412
1 13:28:37.047 1 13:28:39.672 9 1:53.402 13:45:21.814
2 1:53.259 +2.593 13:30:30.306 2 1:53.910 +1.543 13:30:33.582 10 1:59.317 +5.915 13:47:21.131
3 1:52.534 +1.868 13:32:22.840 3 1:53.893 +1.526 13:32:27.475
4 3:32.347 +1:41.681 13:35:55.187 4 2:26.138 +33.771 13:34:53.613 (177) Franziskus Wiinsche
5 2:11.436 +20.770 13:38:06.623 5 1:53.138 +0.771 13:36:46.751 1 13:28:24.045
6 1:51.515 +0.849 13:39:58.138 6 2:16.911 +24.544 13:39:03.662 2 1:54.294 +0.633 13:30:18.339
7 2:10.770 +20.104 13:42:08.908 7 1:53.250 +0.883 13:40:56.912 3 1:55.008 +1.347 13:32:13.347
8 1:50.666 13:43:59.574 8 2:20.517 +28.150 13:43:17.429 4 2:00.742 +7.081 13:34:14.089
9 2:20.207 +29.541 13:46:19.781 9 1:58.637 +6.270 13:45:16.066 5 1:54.975 +1.314 13:36:09.064
10 1:52.367 13:47:08.433 6 2:17.767 +24.106 13:38:26.831
(16) Jason Clermont 7 2:08.009 +14.348 13:40:34.840
1 13:29:14.417 (137) Jan Wiards 8 1:53.912 +0.251 13:42:28.752
2 2:13.336 +22.018 13:31:27.753 1 13:28:41.238 9 2:55.600 +1:01.939 13:45:24.352
3 1:53.657 +2.339 13:33:21.410 2 1:57.957 +5.558 13:30:39.195 10 1:53.661 13:47:18.013
4 2:20.310 +28.992 13:35:41.720 3 1:54.251 +1.852 13:32:33.446
5 1:52.854 +1.536 13:37:34.574 4 1:55.369 +2.970 13:34:28.815 (146) Felix Frick
6 2:08.472 +17.154 13:39:43.046 5 2:22.635 +30.236 13:36:51.450 1 13:28:23.733
7 2:01.808 +10.490 13:41:44.854 6 2:19.027 +26.628 13:39:10.477 2 1:56.750 +2.711 13:30:20.483
8 1:51.461 +0.143 13:43:36.315 7 1:52.399 13:41:02.876 3 1:56.821 +2.782 13:32:17.304
9 2:07.125 +15.807 13:45:43.440 8 1:52.768 +0.369 13:42:55.644 4 3:31.510 +1:37.471 13:35:48.814
10 1:51.318 13:47:34.758 9 2:21.463 +29.064 13:45:17.107 5 1:55.756 +1.717 13:37:44.570
10 1:53.939 +1.540 13:47:11.046 6 1:54.544 +0.505 13:39:39.114
(613) Jeremy Chaveau 7 2:47.441 +53.402 13:42:26.555
1 13:28:14.459 (901) Milan Spicak 8 1:54.039 13:44:20.594
2 1:52.838 +1.359 13:30:07.297 1 13:29:16.943 9 1:54.961 +0.922 13:46:15.555
3 1:52.409 +0.930 13:31:59.706 2 2:01.971 +9.206 13:31:18.914
4 2:28.554 +37.075 13:34:28.260 3 1:54.141 +1.376 13:33:13.055 (229) Kevin Klebe
5 1:52.163 +0.684 13:36:20.423 4 3:47.523 +1:54.758 13:37:00.578 1 13:28:29.384
6 2:28.399 +36.920 13:38:48.822 5 2:05.074 +12.309 13:39:05.652 2 1:54.221 13:30:23.605
7 1:51.479 13:40:40.301 6 1:52.765 13:40:58.417 3 2:17.857 +23.636 13:32:41.462
8 4:30.156 +2:38.677 13:45:10.457 7 2:22.402 +29.637 13:43:20.819 4 1:57.247 +3.026 13:34:38.709
9 1:52.811 +1.332 13:47:03.268 8 2:11.415 +18.650 13:45:32.234 5 1:55.386 +1.165 13:36:34.095
9 1:52.960 +0.195 13:47:25.194 6 3:38.487 +1:44.266 13:40:12.582
(153) Matthias Walczuch 7 2:20.462 +26.241 13:42:33.044
1 13:28:05.498 (991) Jeremy Seewer 8 1:54.745 +0.524 13:44:27.789
2 1:53.366 +1.253 13:29:58.864 1 13:28:26.019
3 1:53.486 +1.373 13:31:52.350 2 3:15.352 +1:22.351 13:31:41.371 (171) David Metz
4 5:56.382 +4:04.269 13:37:48.732 3 1:53.456 +0.455 13:33:34.827 1 13:28:59.615
5 2:35.306 +43.193 13:40:24.038 4 2:00.089 +7.088 13:35:34.916 2 1:57.750 +2.921 13:30:57.365
6 2:01.367 +9.254 13:42:25.405 5 2:19.643 +26.642 13:37:54.559 3 1:56.943 +2.114 13:32:54.308
7 1:52.113 13:44:17.518 6 1:53.052 +0.051 13:39:47.611 4 2:08.486 +13.657 13:35:02.794
Orbits
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Prisannewitz
Klasse 2 MX Youngster Cup Prisannewitz 1,712 Km

Quialifying Group 2 30.04.2011 13:25
Quialifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:26:01

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:56.197 +1.368 13:36:58.991 2 1:59.436 +3.477 13:30:49.456 1 13:29:15.353
6 2:24.577 +29.748 13:39:23.568 3 1:57.283 +1.324 13:32:46.739 2 2:07.977 +10.882 13:31:23.330
7 1:54.829 13:41:18.397 4 3:10.847 +1:14.888 13:35:57.586 3 1:57.677 +0.582 13:33:21.007
8 2:12.647 +17.818 13:43:31.044 5 2:16.919 +20.960 13:38:14.505 4 2:21.325 +24.230 13:35:42.332
9 1:55.568 +0.739 13:45:26.612 6 2:16.799 +20.840 13:40:31.304 5 1:57.095 13:37:39.427
10 1:55.577 +0.748 13:47:22.189 7 1:55.959 13:42:27.263 6 2:23.474 +26.379 13:40:02.901
8 2:28.965 +33.006 13:44:56.228 7 1:58.788 +1.693 13:42:01.689
(131) Bernhard Ekerold 9 2:33.888 +37.929 13:47:30.116 8 2:18.640 +21.545 13:44:20.329
1 13:28:43.402 9 2:17.778 +20.683 13:46:38.107
2 1:57.190 +2.329 13:30:40.592 (353) Jack Krupke
3 1:56.995 +2.134 13:32:37.587 1 13:29:46.906 (310) Marvin Dietermann
4 2:10.329 +15.468 13:34:47.916 2 1:58.775 +2.628 13:31:45.681 1 13:29:03.460
5 1:55.055 +0.194 13:36:42.971 3 2:49.633 +53.486 13:34:35.314 2 1:57.753 +0.622 13:31:01.213
6 2:34.548 +39.687 13:39:17.519 4 1:56.725 +0.578 13:36:32.039 3 1:57.596 +0.465 13:32:58.809
7 2:23.205 +28.344 13:41:40.724 5 1:56.587 +0.440 13:38:28.626 4 2:47.498 +50.367 13:35:46.307
8 1:54.861 13:43:35.585 6 3:19.776 +1:23.629 13:41:48.402 5 2:10.060 +12.929 13:37:56.367
9 2:02.781 +7.920 13:45:38.366 7 2:14.128 +17.981 13:44:02.530 6 1:58.387 +1.256 13:39:54.754
10 1:56.041 +1.180 13:47:34.407 8 1:56.512 +0.365 13:45:59.042 7 2:16.366 +19.235 13:42:11.120
9 1:56.147 13:47:55.189 8 1:57.131 13:44:08.251
(80) Frank Dechet 9 2:32.742 +35.611 13:46:40.993
1 13:29:01.064 (194) Martijn Vermijl
2 1:56.909 +1.940 13:30:57.973 1 13:29:04.829 (335) Thomas Vermijl
3 1:57.815 +2.846 13:32:55.788 2 1:58.137 +1.949 13:31:02.966 1 13:29:22.297
4 2:03.932 +8.963 13:34:59.720 3 2:34.642 +38.454 13:33:37.608 2 2:06.258 +8.728 13:31:28.555
5 1:56.035 +1.066 13:36:55.755 4 1:57.944 +1.756 13:35:35.552 3 1:58.699 +1.169 13:33:27.254
6 2:31.220 +36.251 13:39:26.975 5 1:57.977 +1.789 13:37:33.529 4 2:02.559 +5.029 13:35:29.813
7 1:54.969 13:41:21.944 6 3:26.426 +1:30.238 13:40:59.955 5 1:58.799 +1.269 13:37:28.612
8 2:28.778 +33.809 13:43:50.722 7 2:22.032 +25.844 13:43:21.987 6 3:07.805 +1:10.275 13:40:36.417
9 3:19.643 +1:24.674 13:47:10.365 8 1:56.188 13:45:18.175 7 2:10.607 +13.077 13:42:47.024
9 1:58.432 +2.244 13:47:16.607 8 1:58.257 +0.727 13:44:45.281
(41) Matthias Dechet 9 1:57.530 13:46:42.811
1 13:28:46.154 (541) André Stumpf
2 2:10.877 +15.815 13:30:57.031 1 13:29:38.834 (201) Stefanos Stefanidis
3 2:11.820 +16.758 13:33:08.851 2 2:05.373 +8.918 13:31:44.207 1 13:29:35.561
4 1:57.033 +1.971 13:35:05.884 3 1:58.063 +1.608 13:33:42.270 2 1:59.322 +1.248 13:31:34.883
5 1:57.057 +1.995 13:37:02.941 4 2:29.346 +32.891 13:36:11.616 3 1:59.022 +0.948 13:33:33.905
6 1:56.833 +1.771 13:38:59.774 5 1:56.837 +0.382 13:38:08.453 4 3:02.699 +1:04.625 13:36:36.604
7 2:12.578 +17.516 13:41:12.352 6 3:58.117 +2:01.662 13:42:06.570 5 2:57.044 +58.970 13:39:33.648
8 1:55.062 13:43:07.414 7 1:56.455 13:44:03.025 6 1:58.074 13:41:31.722
9 1:55.391 +0.329 13:45:02.805 8 1:58.380 +1.925 13:46:01.405 7 2:59.443 +1:01.369 13:44:31.165
10 1:56.976 +1.914 13:46:59.781 9 1:58.441 +1.986 13:47:59.846 8 1:59.548 +1.474 13:46:30.713
(240) Ladislav Cervenka (119) Louis Hohr (417) Tim Lobitz
1 13:29:11.140 1 13:28:15.521 1 13:28:53.474
2 1:56.459 +1.028 13:31:07.599 2 1:57.797 +1.172 13:30:13.318 2 2:11.076 +11.783 13:31:04.550
3 1:57.582 +2.151 13:33:05.181 3 1:57.889 +1.264 13:32:11.207 3 2:00.565 +1.272 13:33:05.115
4 2:55.914 +1:00.483 13:36:01.095 4 2:09.852 +13.227 13:34:21.059 4 1:59.293 13:35:04.408
5 1:55.431 13:37:56.526 5 1:56.625 13:36:17.684 5 2:17.064 +17.771 13:37:21.472
6 2:14.652 +19.221 13:40:11.178 6 3:41.529 +1:44.904 13:39:59.213 6 2:27.679 +28.386 13:39:49.151
7 2:26.268 +30.837 13:42:37.446 7 1:58.653 +2.028 13:41:57.866 7 2:07.004 +7.711 13:41:56.155
8 1:55.836 +0.405 13:44:33.282 8 1:57.909 +1.284 13:43:55.775 8 2:01.621 +2.328 13:43:57.776
9 2:13.991 +18.560 13:46:47.273 9 1:58.632 +2.007 13:45:54.407 9 2:30.739 +31.446 13:46:28.515
10 2:14.719 +18.094 13:48:09.126
(96) Michael Kaussen (54) Kevin Winkle
1 13:28:09.190 (70) Timo Wehrmann 1 13:29:29.936
2 2:25.592 +29.771 13:30:34.782 1 13:29:12.696 2 2:02.420 +2.014 13:31:32.356
3 1:56.357 +0.536 13:32:31.139 2 1:59.595 +2.690 13:31:12.201 3 2:12.499 +12.093 13:33:44.855
4 2:42.600 +46.779 13:35:13.739 3 2:12.010 +15.105 13:33:24.301 4 3:20.300 +1:19.894 13:37:05.155
5 1:55.821 13:37:09.560 4 2:04.536 +7.631 13:35:28.837 5 2:01.021 +0.615 13:39:06.176
6 2:50.944 +55.123 13:40:00.504 5 2:14.427 +17.522 13:37:43.264 6 3:28.060 +1:27.654 13:42:34.236
7 2:08.884 +13.063 13:42:09.388 6 1:57.532 +0.627 13:39:40.796 7 2:00.406 13:44:34.642
8 1:56.304 +0.483 13:44:05.692 7 4:12.559 +2:15.654 13:43:53.355 8 2:29.899 +29.493 13:47:04.541
9 2:08.540 +12.719 13:46:14.232 8 1:56.905 13:45:50.260
9 1:59.182 +2.277 13:47:49.442 (211) Fabian Strobel
(318) Alfred Schurer 1 13:28:42.577
1 13:28:50.020 (34) Toni Hoffmann 2 2:06.002 +5.442 13:30:48.579
Orbits
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Prisannewitz

Klasse 2 MX Youngster Cup

Qualifying Group 2

Quialifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:26:01

Prisannewitz 1,712 Km

30.04.2011 13:25

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 2:03.000 +2.440 13:32:51.579
4 2:03.814 +3.254 13:34:55.393
5 3:22.184 +1:21.624 13:38:17.577
6 2:01.683 +1.123 13:40:19.260
7 2:00.560 13:42:19.820
8 2:27.525 +26.965 13:44:47.345
9 2:00.702 +0.142 13:46:48.047

(106) Max Haker
1 13:29:20.252
2 2:03.833 +2.742 13:31:24.085
3 2:02.774 +1.683 13:33:26.859
4 2:17.033 +15.942 13:35:43.892
5 4:48.904 +2:47.813 13:40:32.796
6 2:06.412 +5.321 13:42:39.208
7 2:01.091 13:44:40.299
8 2:19.310 +18.219 13:46:59.609
(294) Ruven Piche
1 13:28:16.436
2 2:02.230 +0.488 13:30:18.666
3 2:03.388 +1.646 13:32:22.054
4 3:59.684 +1:57.942 13:36:21.738
5 2:01.742 13:38:23.480
6 2:04.069 +2.327 13:40:27.549
7 2:23.153 +21.411 13:42:50.702
8 2:02.792 +1.050 13:44:53.494
9 2:03.558 +1.816 13:46:57.052
(721) Maximilian Muller
1 13:29:24.711
2 2:05.562 +2.558 13:31:30.273
3 2:03.204 +0.200 13:33:33.477
4 2:03.868 +0.864 13:35:37.345
5 4:58.966 +2:55.962 13:40:36.311
6 2:05.594 +2.590 13:42:41.905
7 2:03.004 13:44:44.909
8 2:05.357 +2.353 13:46:50.266
(841) Niklas Stange
1 13:29:18.920
2 15:29.803 +13:00.508 13:44:48.723
3 2:29.295 13:47:18.018
Orbits
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